Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №11 в микрорайоне №186

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408483.78
	1221317.63
	269°51'12''
	11.74
	1-2

	2
	408483.75
	1221305.89
	2°11'51''
	30.77
	2-3

	3
	408514.50
	1221307.07
	88°04'40''
	10.44
	3-4

	4
	408514.85
	1221317.50
	179°45'36''
	31.07
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0343.0000 га     342.54 кв.м.

	Периметр
	84.02 м.


